

## UNITED KINGDOM DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

Ref.: KRI-UKDOC-A713-1

	W	e, the undersigne	d,		
	Manufacturer		A	Authorised Representative	
Name	KRIWAN Industrie-Elektronik Gmb	oH E	Eurolink (Europe) Limited		
Address	Allmand 11 D-74 670 Forchtenberg		Milestone House Longcot Road Shrivenham, Swindon SN6 8AL		
Country	Germany		United Kingdom		
	certify and declare under our	sole responsibility	that the f	ollowing apparatus:	
Conforming Apparatus:		xxA713Pyyy Far	xxA713Pyyy Family		
Apparatus Identification:		INT69 EXF2 Dia	INT69 EXF2 Diagnose		
Apparatus Brand:		KRIWAN Indust	KRIWAN Industrie-Elektronik GmbH		
	with the essential requirements of <b>Tl</b> ruments 2016 No. 1091), as amended	-	•	<b>bility Regulations 2016</b> (UK Statutory blied UK Designated Standards:	
Designated EMC Standards:			EN 61000-6-2:2005 EN 61000-6-3:2007/A1:2011/AC:2012		
	with the principal electrical safety obj y Instruments 2016 No. 1101), as ame		-	i <b>pment (Safety) Regulations 2016</b> (UK g applied UK Designated Standards:	
Designated Electrical Safety Standards:		EN 61010-1:201	EN 61010-1:2010/A1:2019		
	orms with the essential requirements and Electronic Equipment Regulation			e of Certain Hazardous Substances in ments 2012 No. 3032), as amended.	
Am	les Cum			<b>Date:</b> 13/10/2023	
Signed on I Charles Gre	behalf of KRIWAN Industrie-Elektron een	ik GmbH by:		Issued: Shrivenham, UK	
	I Director, Eurolink (Europe) Limited				